19
PC
O
M PCOM-B634VG
FEATURES
Intel® Pentium® / Xeon® D-1500 series Processor based on Type
6 COM Express®  2.0 module with DDR4 ECC/Non-ECC 3x SO-
DIMM sockets, VGA, DDI, PCIex 16, USB 3.0, and SATA 6 Gb/s

MPCOM-B634VG
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 125x95mm
Power DC IN +12VDC
Storage
Temperature -40°C~+80°C
Operation
Temperature -40°C~+80°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF  Over 100,000 hours at 40°C at both 35° C and 55° C
Vibration Random 5Hz to 2KHz, 7.7 grms, 10min in each of 3 axes
OS
Windows 64 bit OS support
RHEL/SUSE/Fedora/Ubuntu/CentOS/Xen & KVM/Yocto/
FreeBSD
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT
TPM
Embedded Controller
Intel® Pentium® and Xeon®
D-1500 Series Processor
SO-DIMM 1
DDR3 ECC Dual Channel
XDP
SM750
SO-DIMM 3
SO-DIMM 2
BIOS
EEPROM
10GbE
EERPOM
PCIE # 1~6
PCIE # 7~8
IIO x16 # 0~15
COM Express® Type 6
Basic Module 125x95mm
AT / ATX  Mode -40 C ~ +80 C
Row AB Row CD
6x PCIe 2.0 x1
4 x SATA III
1x PCIe 3.0 x16
2x PCIe 2.0 x1
4x USB 3.0
10GbE  KR
10GbE  KR
PCIe #0~#5
SATA #0~#3
PCIeGbE
SMBus
LPC
4x GPI / 4x GPO
SER0 / SER1
I2C
WDT / HW Monitor / FAN
GPIO
SER 0/1
I2C
Misc.
SMBus
GbE
PCIe #16~#31
PCIe #6~#7
USB #0~#3
KR #0
*reserve pins
KR #1
*reserve pins
SPISPI
CH0        CH1
(Selected SKUs)
SPI EC
EEPROM
8x USB2.0